** Certified Fire Protection Testers Also.

Village of Wellington

Updated 1-29-24

Approved Backflow Device Competent Installers & Testers For Containment and Isolation

Company Name

Accutest
440-669-0500

** Adams Backflow Services
440-

** Armor Plumbing & Fire Protection, LL.C
440-355-4480

** D.M. Plumbing
440-323-6120

** CertaSite (Fire Loss) Inc.
440-748-0100

** Gross Plumbing
440-244-0157

** Harner Plumbing, Inc.
330-220-2460

Lewis Plumbing
440-647-3098

** Lucas Plumbing

** Ray Esser & Sons
440-324-2018

** Turnbull Plumbing
440-775-0383

Comfort Control
440-647-3421

Wellington Indoor Comfort-Retired
440-647-3421

Certified Tester(s)

Bill Connors

Adam Yosa

Marlon Ford
Dylan Jones

Steve Morrow

George Kobrak
Jim Yosa

** Tim Clodwick
Mike Klinar

Stephen Tressler

Charles “Tom’ Wright

Stefan Bock
Mike Carlson

Robert Watters
Richard Esser
Frank McGraw
Harley Bruce

Glen Turnbull

Joshua Garn
Jeff Bowersock
Chris Lambert

James Mike Pence

Mike Young

Disclaimer

Certificate #

8835 BFP-containment only

10300

3113
10643

10296

4913
5353

4188
4185

3004

11012

4610
2935

3409

3961

11436
A12606

1723

12146
A13084
A12979
A12870

4648

This List is provided as a courtesy of the Village of Wellington. The Village does not endorse nor does it recommend
any contractor. If your preferred contractor is not on the list, he/she may register with this office (440) 647-3827
PRIOR to any installing or testing of backflow devices.



